City of Philadelphia

Public Hearing Notice

The Committee of the Whole of the Council of the City of Philadelphia will hold a Public Hearing on

Friday,
following items:

070605

070606

070607

070608

070609

070610

070611

070612

070613

070614

070615

070616

070617

November 30, 2007,

Resolution appointing
City District.

Resolution appointing
District.

Resolution appointing
City District.

Resolution appointing
District.

Resolution appointing
District.

Resolution appointing
Center City District.

Resolution appointing
City District.

Resolution appointing
District.

Resolution appointing
City District.

Resolution appointing
District.

Resolution appointing
City District.

Resolution appointing
City District.

Resolution appointing
District.

at 10:00 AM, in Room 400,

City Hall, to hear testimony on the

Edward Goldberg to the Board of Directors of the Center

Allan Domb to the

Joseph Zuritzky to

Robert Lane to the

Alan Kalish to the

Board of Directors of the Center City

the Board of Directors of the Center

Board of Directors of the Center City

Board of Directors of the Center City

Barbara Potts, Esquire to the Board of Directors of the

Larry Steinberg to

Ron Bowlan to the

the Board of Directors of the Center

Board of Directors of the Center City

Natalye Paquin to the Board of Directors of the Center

Judith Eden to the

Board of Directors of the Center City

John J. Connors to the Board of Directors of the Center

Terry D'Alessandro to the Board of Directors of the Center

George Burrell to the Board of Directors of the Center City

City of Philadelphia



City of Philadelphia

Public Hearing Notice
Committee of the Whole Friday, November 30, 2007 at 10:00 AM

Immediately following the public hearing, a meeting of the Committee of the Whole, open to the
public, will be held to consider the action to be taken on the above listed items.

Copies of the foregoing items are available in the Office of the Chief Clerk of the Council, Room 402,
City Hall.

Patricia Rafferty
Chief Clerk

City of Philadelphia -2



