City of Philadelphia

Public Hearing Notice

The Committee of the Whole of the Council of the City of Philadelphia will hold a Public Hearing on Friday, November 30, 2007, at 10:00 AM, in Room 400, City Hall, to hear testimony on the following items:

070605	Resolution appointing Edward Goldberg to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070606	Resolution appointing Allan Domb to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070607	Resolution appointing Joseph Zuritzky to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070608	Resolution appointing Robert Lane to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070609	Resolution appointing Alan Kalish to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070610	Resolution appointing Barbara Potts, Esquire to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070611	Resolution appointing Larry Steinberg to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070612	Resolution appointing Ron Bowlan to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070613	Resolution appointing Natalye Paquin to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070614	Resolution appointing Judith Eden to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070615	Resolution appointing John J. Connors to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070616	Resolution appointing Terry D'Alessandro to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.
070617	Resolution appointing George Burrell to the Board of Directors of the Center City District.

City of Philadelphia Public Hearing Notice

Committee of the Whole

Friday, November 30, 2007 at 10:00 AM

Immediately following the public hearing, a meeting of the Committee of the Whole, open to the public, will be held to consider the action to be taken on the above listed items.

Copies of the foregoing items are available in the Office of the Chief Clerk of the Council, Room 402, City Hall.

Patricia Rafferty Chief Clerk